ZL30791, ZL30795, ZL30793
IEEE 1588 & Synchronous Ethernet
Packet Clock Network Synchronizers
Product Brief
August 2019
1
Microsemi Confidential
Copyright 2019. Microsemi Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

station and other carrier-grade systems
• G.8262/813 EEC/SEC, Telcordia Stratum 2-4
Ordering Information
 ZL30791LFG7 1-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
 ZL30795LFG7 2-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
 ZL30793LFG7 3-Channel  80-lead LGA Trays
  NiAu (Pb-free)
Package size: 11 x 11 mm
-40C to +85C
 ZL30791, ZL30795, ZL30793 Product Brief
2
Microsemi Confidential
1. Block Diagram
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram